UNDER 9

Bramwell Miniature 1km

Team 1
Caleb Whyte Aplin

Caitlin Peirse
Margurite
Hazelhurst

UNDER 12
Gedye Trophy
2Kkm

Team 1

Ben Conder
Riley Gilbertson
Lucas Reardon

M16.14 & W 16.14

Watson Trophy
3km

Team 1

Jordan Reardon
Timothy Reardon
Alyssa Le Lievre

0:05:29
0:05:58

0:06:26

0:11:27
st

0:10:05
0:15:22
0:10:57

0:36:24

3rd

0:12:29
0:16:13
0:16:18

0:45:00

2nd

BRAMWELL TROPHY RESULTS MAY 28 2011

Team 2
Joseph Hazelhurst
Rylie Wright

nc

Team 2
Thomas Conder
Taylor Hawira
Angus Barry
Tyler Hawira

Team 2

Anthony Hunt
Dominic Orlowski
Dylan Page

Liam Simpson

0:05:10
0:06:40

0:11:50

2nd

0:09:07
0:12:55
0:10:35

0:12:54

0:32:36
st

0:14:54
0:18:44
0:15:01

0:14:55

0:44:50
st

nc

nc

Team 3

Isaac Paterson
Grace Whyte-Aplin
Oliver Page

Conor Peirse

0:10:52
0:15:03
0:12:45

0:12:39

0:36:16
2nd



nc = non counting time

SENIOR/VET WOMEN,

Ww20.18

Sexton Cup 6km

Team 1

Georgia Black
Kymberley Le
Lievre

Kim Whyte

0:27:21

0:33:18
0:32:47

1:33:26

2nd

Team 2
Melina Holmes

Tracey Prince
Elly Young
Lynne Peirse

Stephenson Trophy for Fastest Time - Georgia Black

SENIOR/VET MEN, M20,18

Bramwell Trophy 8km

Team 1

Sam Simmonds
Dave Adams
Adam Holmes

Cormac Peirse

Team 4

Brad Mathas
Paul Hopper
Gareth Wright
Mike Sutherland

0:30:52
1:06:02
0:32:52

0:36:51

2:46:37
6th

0:32:43
0:42:38
0:34:01

0:38:13

2:27:35

Team 2

Josh Payne
Leon Carter

Sam Hopper
Kevin McQuillan

Team 5

Rob Conder
Roger Morrison
Mike Gilbertson
Allan Caird

0:29:12

0:32:45
0:32:42

0:31:20

1:33:14
st

0:31:57
0:49:47
0:32:39

0:36:53

2:31:16
5th

0:32:41
0:40:59
0:33:59

0:38:33

2:26:12

nc

Team 3
Danielle Le Lievre

Paula Conder
Nelda Hazelhurst

Team 3

Nic La Roche
Pete Monrad
Jules Le Lievre
Ashley Christie

Team 6

Neil Mayo
Murray Wright
Mark Cornaga
Henry Bishop

0:30:16

0:32:18
0:32:43

1:35:17

3rd

0:30:46
0:49:19
0:34:38

0:35:22

2:30:05
4th

0:31:20
0:39:48
0:37:43

0:37:07

2:25:58



3rd

Bramwell Angel for Fastest Time - Nic La Roche

WALKERS 6km

Team 1

Gai-Marie Smart 0:41:03

Duncan McKenzie 1:04:33

Suz Muirhead 0:51:45
2:37:21
6th

Team 4

Brian Grinstead 0:47:03

Megan Allen 0:51:01

Marilyn Horton 0:50:40
2:28:44
Ist

Team 2

Barry Ross
Robyn Martin
Diane Hay

Team 5

Trish Gee
Pat Carter
Bill Charnock

2nd

0:41:57
0:55:56

0:50:59

2:28:52
2nd

0:48:36
0:54:53

0:53:32

2:37:01
5th

Team 3

Darol Pointon
Jenny O'Leary
Diane Paterson

Team 6

Danny Orlowski
Maria Hamer
Margaret Stratford

st

0:46:08
0:56:56

0:47:40

2:30:44
3rd

0:47:03
0:54:46

0:50:27

2:32:16
4th



